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198309010001
65570

09/01/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SPRINGFIELD,
PATRICI-ETUX

52 398

198309060001
67880

09/06/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRITTENDEN,
DONNA C.
ETUX

436 80

198309090001
70850

09/09/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
BHAM(TRST)

52 503

198309120001
71950

09/12/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 521

198309130001
72980

09/13/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 557

198309010001
65230

09/01/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PETTY,
LAWRENCE D.
ETUX

435 974

198309010001
65580

09/01/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 410

198309090001
70870

09/09/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
BHAM(TRST)

52 500

198309090001
71220

09/09/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
BHAM(TRST)

52 501

198309090001
71230

09/09/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
BHAM(TRST)

52 502

198309060001
67750

09/06/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRITTENDEN,
C. KENNE-
ETUX

436 80 7 173 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:173

198309120001
71940

09/12/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 522 Other:BOOK
428, PAGE 247

198309130001
72960

09/13/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
CHARLES R. &
MAR

52 552 Other:VOLUME
35, PAGE 526

198309290001
81430

09/29/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

52 904 Other:BOOK
430, PAGE 229

198309010001
65150

09/01/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PETTY,
GLORIA J.
ETUX

435 974 7 173 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:173

198309010001
65350

09/01/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SPRINGFIELD,
WILLIAM ETUX

52 398 7 162 Lot#:65 Book:7
Pg:162
Desc:VOLUME
421, PAGE 906

198309020001
66240

09/02/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JAMES E.
MCGEHEE &
CO INC

52 427 Other:VOLUME
434, PAGE 574

198309090001
70820

09/09/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
BHAM(TRST)

52 504 Other:BOOK
434, PAGE 620



198309120001
71640

09/12/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 520 Other:BOOK
426, PAGE 961

198309160001
75590

09/16/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

52 665 Other:BOOK
435, PAGE 974

198309160001
75970

09/16/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEWMAKE
DEVT CO INC

436 585 7 156 Lot#:133
Book:7 Pg:156

198309260001
79710

09/26/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAND
DEVELOPERS
CONST CO

437 24 8 46 Lot#:243
Book:8 Pg:46

198309260001
80040

09/26/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
MICHAEL C. &
DEBRA

436 987 7 173 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:173

198309280001
80880

09/28/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

52 865 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 223

198309300001
82380

09/30/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSTONE,
J.K. II & BETT

437 259 7 72 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:72

198309300001
82920

09/30/1983
12:00:00

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SMELLEY,
MCCURTIS &
LARNE

52 933 Other:VOLUME
310, PAGE 27


