Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/09; Name= ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198309010001 65570	09/01/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRINGFIELD, PATRICI-ETUX	52	398				
198309060001 67880	09/06/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRITTENDEN, DONNA C. ETUX	436	80				
198309090001 70850	09/09/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM(TRST)	52	503				
198309120001 71950	09/12/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	521				
198309130001 72980	09/13/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	557				
198309010001 65230	09/01/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETTY, LAWRENCE D. ETUX	435	974				
198309010001 65580	09/01/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	410				
198309090001 70870	09/09/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM(TRST)	52	500				
198309090001 71220	09/09/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM(TRST)	52	501				
198309090001 71230	09/09/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM(TRST)	52	502				
198309060001 67750	09/06/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRITTENDEN, C. KENNE- ETUX	436	80	7	173		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:173
198309120001 71940	09/12/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	522				Other:BOOK 428, PAGE 247
198309130001 72960	09/13/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, CHARLES R. & MAR	52	552				Other:VOLUME 35, PAGE 526
198309290001 81430	09/29/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	52	904				Other:BOOK 430, PAGE 229
198309010001 65150	09/01/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETTY, GLORIA J. ETUX	435	974	7	173		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:173
198309010001 65350	09/01/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRINGFIELD, WILLIAM ETUX	52	398	7	162		Lot#:65 Book:7 Pg:162 Desc:VOLUME 421, PAGE 906
198309020001 66240	09/02/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JAMES E. MCGEHEE & CO INC	52	427				Other:VOLUME 434, PAGE 574
198309090001 70820	09/09/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM(TRST)	52	504				Other:BOOK 434, PAGE 620

198309120001 71640	09/12/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	520			Other:BOOK 426, PAGE 961
198309160001 75590	09/16/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	52	665			Other:BOOK 435, PAGE 974
198309160001 75970	09/16/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEWMAKE DEVT CO INC	436	585	7	156	Lot#:133 Book:7 Pg:156
198309260001 79710	09/26/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAND DEVELOPERS CONST CO	437	24	8	46	Lot#:243 Book:8 Pg:46
198309260001 80040	09/26/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, MICHAEL C. & DEBRA	436	987	7	173	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:173
198309280001 80880	09/28/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	52	865			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 223
198309300001 82380	09/30/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSTONE, J.K. II & BETT	437	259	7	72	Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:72
198309300001 82920	09/30/1983 12:00:00	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMELLEY, MCCURTIS & LARNE	52	933			Other:VOLUME 310, PAGE 27